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Subject: Perchruorru~--:l:.ettei:_ 
Date: ed 28 Au :22:23 -0400 

From: Barber. oshua@epamail.epa.gov 
To: Rappold.Bernadette@epamail. epa.gov, Higgins.Elizabeth@epamail. epa.gov, 

peny.gerain@epamail.epa.gov, Gilberg.Elliott@epamail.epa.gov, 
Hale.Matt@epamail. epa.gov, Cunningham.] ohn@epamail. epa.gov, 
Cassidy.Meghan@epamail. epa. gov, grevatt. peter@epamail. epa.gov, 
Gonzalez.Rafael@epamail. epa. gov, Cattell.Robert@epamail. epa.gov, 
Borci.Todd@epamail.epa.gov, Frank.William@epamail.epa.gov, 
Walshrogalski.William@epamail.epa.gov, Beasley.Lynn@epamail.epa.gov, 
Anderson.Robinm@epamail. epa.gov, Openchowski. Charles@epamail. epa.gov, 
Michaud.J ohn@epamail. epa.gov, Dalzell. Sally@epamail. epa. gov, 
Mayer.Kevin@epamail.epa.gov, McAlister.Frank@epamail.epa.gov, 
Tellez.Debra@epamail.epa.gov, Salo.Earl@epamail.epa.gov, Means.Bruce@epamail.epa.gov, 
Overbay.Michael@epamail. epa. gov, Hirsh. Steven@epamail. epa. gov, 
julie_ wanslow@nmenv. state.nm. us 

CC: Woolford.J ames@epamail.epa.gov, Wynn.Renee@epamail. epa.gov 

Attached is the copy of the perchlorate letter that went out to DOD today. Originally this letter was intended to be a 
follow up to a meeting that FFRRO and FFEO had with DOD a few weeks ago to discuss their draft guidance on 
perchlorate sampling and analysis. However, before we could finalize it, DOD issued a revision of its draft 
guidance, as a result the letter, which had been nearly finished, had to be modified so that it was a reply to the 
"revisions" that DOD made to the draft. Also attached are the original DOD draft guidance and their revised version 
that was issued last week. Apparently the suggestions that we made in our meeting regarding the guidance weren't 
really considered when DOD was making the revisions. Once again thanks for everyone's assistance on this letter, 
all the input was extremely helpful. 

Josh Barber 
Environmental Protection Agency 
Office of Solid Waste and Emergency Response 
Federal Facilities Restoration and Reuse Office 
(703)-603-0265 Phone 
(703)-603-0043 Fax 
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